April 2008   Rev 9 1/20
20
74LX1G07
Single buffer/driver with open drain
Features
■ 5 V tolerant inputs
■ High speed: tPD = 4.2 ns (max.) at VCC = 3.3 V
■ Low power dissipation:

Flip-chip 4
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packaging
74LX1G07STR SOT23-5L Tape and reel
74LX1G07CTR SOT323-5L Tape and reel
74LX1G07BJR Flip-chip 4 Tape and reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Contents 74LX1G07
2/20
Contents
1 Pin connection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Maximum rating . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5